Natural Gas
Filters
157
Natural Gas Filters
Specialty Gas Filtration Process Gas FiltrationAnalytical Gas Filtration Critical Blow Off Applications
GS Series Membrane
Filters

	 	 	 	 	 (5.7cm X 14cm) (31S6)	 (5.7cm X 25.4cm)(41S6)
	 	 	 	 	 (2.6cm X 4.5cm) (33S6)	 (6.6cm X 22.9cm) (45S6)
Ordering Information
Housing Only	 Membrane Cartridge	 Membrane Cartridges (Order Separately)
Model	 No. Required 	 Box of 3	 Box of 10
97S6	 1	 GS-3/050-05-95	 GS-050-05-95
91S6	 1	 GS-3/050-11-95	 GS-050-11-95
95S6 	 1	 GS-3/050-11-95	 GS-050-11-95
95T 	 1	 GS-3/050-11-95	 GS-050-11-95
31S6, 33S6	 1	 GS-3/100-12-95	 GS-100-12-95
41S6, 45S6	 1	 GS-3/100-25-95	 GS-100-25-95
For assistance, call toll-free at 1-800-343-4048 8AM to 6PM Eastern Time
Notes
1 Maximum pressure ratings are for tem-
peratures to 200°F (93°C). Please consult